
10οι ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 
ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑ 
23 - 24 Μαρ 2019

ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ ανά ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ
200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 153417 ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 02:07.38

2 156172 ΓΕΛΑΔΑΡΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:15.61

3 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:16.32

4 159612 ΚΑΡΑΚΛΑΝΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:16.80

5 157511 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ 02:18.32

6 153709 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΑΓΑΘΗ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ 02:20.26

7 163369 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:25.17

8 160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:26.11

9 162816 ΖΑΡΚΑΔΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 02:26.25

10 162818 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 02:30.39

11 158829 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 02:35.21

12 156903 ΒΕΡΙΚΟΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:54.70

2 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:59.09

3 159054 ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 02:07.38

4 158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:07.66

5 159040 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 02:08.71

6 158277 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 02:10.49

7 159082 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 02:11.54

8 158830 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 02:12.52

9 159020 ΧΑΛΕΠΛΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 02:12.84

10 158883 ΚΑΠΑΡΤΖΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΣΕΤΡΙΚ 02:16.20

11 171411 ΡΑΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:27.18

12 163096 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:28.29

13 170256 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 02:29.43

14 162196 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:33.30

15 166816 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:57.13

16 155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

17 159916 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 161445 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:27.68

2 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ

3 159196 ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2002 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 02:16.55

2 165752 ΡΩΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:31.94

3 158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:32.94

4 166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:36.68

5 155233 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

6 158910 ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

7 165995 ΖΩΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2004 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ

8 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΡΕΘΥΜ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 02:37.48

2 158949 ΓΑΛΙΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:39.16

3 164721 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:39.22



4 166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:39.49

5 159610 ΤΣΑΤΑΛΜΠΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:45.96

6 162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:46.57

7 166524 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:53.05

8 163187 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 02:57.47

9 147154 ΜΗΤΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

10 162351 ΠΕΓΙΟΥ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 02:10.21

2 154444 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΓΣ 02:13.19

3 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:13.23

4 158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:15.28

5 158947 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:38.69

6 167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:41.68

7 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 166521 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 05:24.25

2 158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 05:37.09

3 169566 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

4 165750 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΕΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

5 164314 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

6 165748 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156421 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 05:11.54

2 165752 ΡΩΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 05:37.85

3 166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 05:38.49

4 152581 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΓΗΣ

5 160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:01.33

2 162200 ΛΑΦΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.25

3 157138 ΚΟΤΤΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:02.29

4 159612 ΚΑΡΑΚΛΑΝΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:03.50

5 156172 ΓΕΛΑΔΑΡΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:05.18

6 153105 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:05.26

7 162199 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.71

8 163369 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:07.74

9 156915 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:08.36

10 162816 ΖΑΡΚΑΔΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 01:09.55

11 166524 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:14.31

12 166518 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΣΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:16.56

13 162413 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

14 153103 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

15 162818 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ

16 156903 ΒΕΡΙΚΟΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

17 157397 ΜΠΙΛΙΟΥΣΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

18 160433 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2004 ΝΟΒΑ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:51.51

2 155242 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:56.55

3 141686 ΤΣΑΓΓΑΔΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2001 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:57.77

4 159054 ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:57.99

5 158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:57.99

6 163627 ΒΑΡΟΤΣΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 00:58.02

7 159040 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 00:58.42



8 157825 ΕΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:58.44

9 165995 ΖΩΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2004 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 00:58.84

10 159082 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:59.17

11 158447 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:59.86

12 155244 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:00.10

13 157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:00.39

14 159020 ΧΑΛΕΠΛΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:00.62

15 158277 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 01:00.73

16 159916 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:00.75

17 159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:01.22

18 163852 ΜΠΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΕΑΤΕΚ 01:02.44

19 158883 ΚΑΠΑΡΤΖΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΣΕΤΡΙΚ 01:03.26

20 163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 01:04.92

21 177780 ΦΙΛΙΜΕΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:07.22

22 170256 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 01:09.30

23 162196 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:11.44

24 175348 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:23.34

25 165993 ΤΟΜΑΡΑΣ ΒΑΛΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ

26 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

27 175465 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΕΦΡΑΙΜ 2003 ΕΠΕΙΟΣΗΛΙΔ

28 158830 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:19.31

2 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΟΛΥΜΠ.ΒΟΛ 01:19.34

3 156221 ΑΜΑΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:20.72

4 159283 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 01:21.65

5 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 01:22.06

6 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:22.78

7 165534 ΣΙΑΦΑΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 01:24.98

8 162249 ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:26.64

9 157551 ΜΑΜΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 01:27.12

10 164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:32.23

11 165748 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:35.04

12 162762 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:37.67

13 166434 ΔΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156850 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:08.61

2 154190 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:11.91

3 145756 ΛΑΜΠΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ 01:14.46

4 157826 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:16.25

5 176035 ΛΟΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:20.09

6 156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:21.52

7 166328 ΖΑΛΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ 01:30.15

8 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

9 121450 ΜΙΧΑΝΤΑΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1992 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

10 156489 ΛΑΜΠΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΝΟΒΑ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.73

2 147373 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:32.48

3 153104 ΜΕΡΙΣΤΟΥΔΗ ΒΑΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:32.53

4 147894 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ 2002 Α.Κ.Ο.Δ.Ι 00:32.65

5 152728 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:32.86

6 159021 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:32.90

7 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.20

8 156318 ΚΑΣΑΠΛΕΡΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:33.24

9 159610 ΤΣΑΤΑΛΜΠΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:34.47

10 156915 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:35.03

11 162349 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:35.46

12 162351 ΠΕΓΙΟΥ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:38.36



13 159028 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:41.29

14 162071 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΙΑ 2005 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:41.40

15 161084 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2005 Α.Κ.Ο.Δ.Ι

16 147154 ΜΗΤΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

17 157397 ΜΠΙΛΙΟΥΣΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 152748 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.66

2 155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:28.78

3 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.82

4 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΡΕΘΥΜ 00:30.70

5 164298 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:30.78

6 157355 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ 00:30.82

7 157553 ΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:30.98

8 158947 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:31.65

9 162245 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΟΘΑΚ 00:32.00

10 163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 00:33.00

11 163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 00:34.01

12 166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 00:34.39

13 157829 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:34.47

14 171411 ΡΑΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:35.96

15 166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:36.81

16 177780 ΦΙΛΙΜΕΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:38.19

17 166816 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:41.70

18 157826 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

19 160893 ΠΕΛΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

20 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

21 158390 ΣΤΑΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 15

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.66

2 153709 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΑΓΑΘΗ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ 00:30.01

3 153417 ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 00:30.27

4 153399 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΝΟΒΑ 00:30.89

5 158899 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:31.90

6 156318 ΚΑΣΑΠΛΕΡΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:32.01

7 147725 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:32.32

8 164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:32.42

9 169566 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:32.72

10 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ 00:32.84

11 158949 ΓΑΛΙΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:32.96

12 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:32.97

13 160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:34.00

14 160433 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2004 ΝΟΒΑ 00:34.33

15 158829 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:34.38

16 166513 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:35.25

17 162762 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:36.77

18 166518 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΣΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:37.18

19 162915 ΚΟΝΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:37.80

20 165933 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:38.43

21 162413 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

22 162199 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

23 162349 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

24 158961 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

25 159196 ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2002 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

26 157551 ΜΑΜΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 16

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158390 ΣΤΑΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 00:26.05

2 155233 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.20

3 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 00:27.19

4 147146 ΑΣΠΡΑΓΚΑΘΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.93



5 158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:28.05

6 155242 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:28.51

7 157825 ΕΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:28.59

8 156421 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:28.81

9 158447 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.04

10 166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 00:29.76

11 167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:31.04

12 166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:33.27

13 176035 ΛΟΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:34.06

14 162493 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:41.56

15 156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

16 163096 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

17 163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

18 156489 ΛΑΜΠΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΝΟΒΑ

19 157553 ΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

20 159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

21 147924 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ

22 175348 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

23 157829 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 17

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 09:49.27

2 158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 10:06.70

3 165750 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΕΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 11:00.09

4 162064 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΒΟΥΛ

5 162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 23/3/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 18

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 157825 ΕΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 17:00.44

2 165993 ΤΟΜΑΡΑΣ ΒΑΛΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 131817 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1996 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ 00:25.17

2 158390 ΣΤΑΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 00:25.53

3 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟ 00:25.54

4 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 00:25.60

5 121450 ΜΙΧΑΝΤΑΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1992 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:25.63

6 144481 ΤΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:25.71

7 147917 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ 00:25.94

8 147931 ΡΗΓΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.20

9 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.27

10 160893 ΠΕΛΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.29

11 155244 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.57

12 157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.63

13 162246 ΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:27.69

14 159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.79

15 156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.87

16 163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 00:28.09

17 163852 ΜΠΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΕΑΤΕΚ 00:28.28

18 177780 ΦΙΛΙΜΕΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:30.80

19 179794 ΡΑΦΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 00:31.38

20 154576 ΡΑΦΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 00:31.99

21 162196 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:32.62

22 167792 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:33.23

23 164903 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:33.43

24 167784 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:33.94

25 166816 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:36.47

26 163627 ΒΑΡΟΤΣΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ

27 163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

28 162493 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

29 167163 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

30 147146 ΑΣΠΡΑΓΚΑΘΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.



50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:27.43

2 152563 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.48

3 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΠΓΣ 00:28.60

4 162200 ΛΑΦΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.75

5 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:29.31

6 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΟΛΥΜΠ.ΒΟΛ 00:29.58

7 131931 ΜΠΑΛΑΚΤΣΗ ΡΟΔΑΝΘΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1997 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:29.67

8 166434 ΔΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:29.72

9 152728 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:29.91

10 157138 ΚΟΤΤΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:30.04

11 159610 ΤΣΑΤΑΛΜΠΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:31.54

12 157397 ΜΠΙΛΙΟΥΣΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:31.56

13 134743 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 1996 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ 00:31.59

14 166513 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:31.63

15 159920 ΠΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ 2004 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:31.71

16 167795 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:31.85

17 164902 ΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:32.71

18 166524 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:32.85

19 159028 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:32.99

20 162915 ΚΟΝΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:33.23

21 165933 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:33.58

22 167512 ΤΡΑΙΚΑΠΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:34.77

23 164078 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:35.85

24 176517 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 00:35.97

25 162071 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΙΑ 2005 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:36.53

26 156801 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 00:38.41

27 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

28 156989 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ.

29 160433 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2004 ΝΟΒΑ

30 143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

31 156903 ΒΕΡΙΚΟΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

32 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

33 147154 ΜΗΤΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

34 187981 ΚΑΣΑΡΑΚΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

35 187982 ΚΑΛΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

36 163187 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

37 161084 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2005 Α.Κ.Ο.Δ.Ι

38 165774 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΝΑ 2006 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

39 158961 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 121450 ΜΙΧΑΝΤΑΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1992 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:30.89

2 156421 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 00:32.55

3 145756 ΛΑΜΠΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ 00:34.41

4 158913 ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:34.59

5 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:35.01

6 155244 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:35.82

7 157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:36.26

8 161701 ΝΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:36.83

9 164084 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:37.97

10 179794 ΡΑΦΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 00:44.14

11 156996 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ.

12 163096 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

13 167163 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

14 156065 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

15 166328 ΖΑΛΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

16 175348 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 152563 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.57



2 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.90

3 147943 ΣΟΥΣΑΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΒΟΥΛ 00:36.27

4 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΟΛΥΜΠ.ΒΟΛ 00:36.48

5 159283 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 00:38.34

6 165534 ΣΙΑΦΑΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:38.65

7 162249 ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:39.10

8 164902 ΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:39.32

9 157551 ΜΑΜΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 00:39.76

10 160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:40.63

11 164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:40.86

12 162407 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:41.25

13 162762 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:42.40

14 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

15 156913 ΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

16 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

17 160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

18 156915 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156380 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:00.72

2 147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.78

3 160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:01.99

4 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 01:02.54

5 163627 ΒΑΡΟΤΣΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 01:04.60

6 157553 ΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 01:05.18

7 157355 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ 01:06.29

8 164298 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 01:07.55

9 162245 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΟΘΑΚ 01:07.70

10 164903 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:15.58

11 154576 ΡΑΦΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ

12 160893 ΠΕΛΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 153104 ΜΕΡΙΣΤΟΥΔΗ ΒΑΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:08.78

2 155950 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΚΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2003 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:08.95

3 147373 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 01:09.36

4 159021 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 01:09.67

5 152728 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 01:10.47

6 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:10.97

7 159920 ΠΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ 2004 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:12.58

8 164721 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:13.39

9 157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:15.84

10 164314 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 01:17.63

11 157001 ΚΑΛΥΒΑ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:21.42

12 165774 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΝΑ 2006 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 01:22.10

13 163187 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 01:22.18

14 134743 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 1996 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ 01:22.75

15 159028 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:24.35

16 162351 ΠΕΓΙΟΥ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:24.53

17 162071 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΙΑ 2005 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 01:29.02

18 156801 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 01:39.02

19 164078 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ

20 167512 ΤΡΑΙΚΑΠΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ.

21 167795 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158910 ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 02:16.10

2 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:16.21

3 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 02:16.55

4 146014 ΑΥΓΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 02:17.95

5 152581 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΓΗΣ 02:24.93

6 156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:30.71



7 156489 ΛΑΜΠΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΝΟΒΑ 02:34.90

8 166725 ΜΑΛΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2005 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 02:35.03

9 164298 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 02:35.54

10 164084 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 02:45.28

11 160975 ΓΚΡΕΣΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 02:47.32

12 158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 152563 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:22.44

2 153103 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:24.42

3 166521 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:32.30

4 158899 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 02:33.25

5 147725 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 02:41.52

6 164307 ΜΠΑΣΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 02:46.53

7 161084 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2005 Α.Κ.Ο.Δ.Ι 02:50.54

8 162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:51.79

9 162199 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:52.48

10 162349 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:01.28

11 166518 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΣΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:01.35

12 160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

13 162200 ΛΑΦΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

14 131931 ΜΠΑΛΑΚΤΣΗ ΡΟΔΑΝΘΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1997 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ

15 161445 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

16 166434 ΔΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

17 153709 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΑΓΑΘΗ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ

18 162413 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156380 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 04:12.00

2 159179 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2003 ΝΕ ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ 04:16.23

3 159054 ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 04:24.24

4 158830 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 04:28.86

5 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 04:52.30

6 166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 04:57.15

7 165993 ΤΟΜΑΡΑΣ ΒΑΛΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 05:05.86

8 170256 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 05:10.70

9 159916 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

10 160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

11 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

12 131817 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1996 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ

13 147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

14 166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΠΓΣ 04:49.73

2 147373 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 04:50.76

3 153105 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 04:54.38

4 162816 ΖΑΡΚΑΔΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ 04:55.75

5 164721 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 05:14.02

6 157511 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ

7 159612 ΚΑΡΑΚΛΑΝΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

8 163369 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

9 162818 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147931 ΡΗΓΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.25

2 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 01:00.67

3 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟ 01:01.10

4 152581 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΓΗΣ 01:01.26

5 155242 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:01.50

6 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΡΕΘΥΜ 01:02.22



7 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 01:03.01

8 162246 ΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:03.20

9 146014 ΑΥΓΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:04.43

10 158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:05.63

11 156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:07.72

12 160975 ΓΚΡΕΣΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:08.60

13 166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:12.42

14 167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:15.60

15 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

16 147917 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ

17 166725 ΜΑΛΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2005 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ.

18 158910 ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

19 157735 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ

20 162493 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 153103 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:04.15

2 161445 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.85

3 155950 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΚΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2003 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:08.58

4 159345 ΕΦΡΑΙΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΑΣΚ ΝΤΕΡΗ 01:09.18

5 147725 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 01:09.44

6 158899 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ 01:11.02

7 164307 ΜΠΑΣΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:19.63

8 162915 ΚΟΝΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:28.25

9 165933 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:34.34

10 176517 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑΣ 01:37.05

11 159021 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

12 164314 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

13 158829 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ

14 157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

15 162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

16 166513 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 161701 ΝΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 02:49.66

2 162245 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΟΘΑΚ 02:54.41

3 166328 ΖΑΛΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ 03:12.64

4 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

5 156065 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 166521 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:47.22

2 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 02:48.82

3 156221 ΑΜΑΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:49.65

4 147943 ΣΟΥΣΑΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΒΟΥΛ 02:52.35

5 162249 ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 03:07.94

6 160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:21.11

7 162407 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 15

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147924 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΛΑΜΚ 08:37.41

2 159179 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2003 ΝΕ ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ 08:48.11

3 159082 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ.

4 167784 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ

5 165995 ΖΩΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2004 ΠΑΣΓΙΑΝ

6 167792 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 24/3/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 16

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156989 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 17:31.40

2 157511 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2002 ΝΟΒΑ 18:17.44
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